
Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members

Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members

Total

Member

Added

Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped

District 321A1 As of June 2013 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2008-2009  18  407  419  14  3  843 -306  537 12-6

2009-2010  7  344  169  31  14  558 -748 -190-2-9

2010-2011  16  836  372  736  94  2038 -1431  607 1-15

2011-2012  9  2242  202  313  10  2767 -723  2044 4-5

2012-2013  1  223  20  25  20  288 -2790 -2502-35-36

-40

-30

-20

-10

0

10

20

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013

18 7
16

9 1

-6 -9
-15

-5

-36

12

-2
1

4

-35

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 10Average -4  810  236  224  28  1299  99-14 -1200

-3000

-2000

-1000

0

1000

2000

3000

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013

843
558 2,038

2,767

288

-306 -748
-1,431

-723

-2,790

537

-190

607 2,044

-2,502

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

35%

Female

65%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 77.4%
Charter Members 6.9%
Reinstate Members 8.7%
Transfer members 6.9%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2013 CumulativeJune 2013 Cumulative

MBR0065 Page 1 of 1 9/12/2013 11:19:31AM


