**District 321A1** 

Year	New Clubs	Dropped Clubs	Gain/ Loss Clubs	New Members	Charter Members	Reinstate Members	Transfer Members	Total Member Added	Total Members Dropped	Gain/ Loss Members
2008-2009	18	-6	12	407	419	14	3	843	-306	537
2009-2010	7	-9	-2	344	169	31	14	558	-748	-190
2010-2011	16	-15	1	836	372	736	94	2038	-1431	607
2011-2012	9	-5	4	2242	202	313	10	2767	-723	2044
2012-2013 Average	1 <b>10</b>	-36 -14	-35 -4	223 <b>810</b>	20 236	25 <b>224</b>	20 28	288 <b>1299</b>	-2790 -1200	-2502 99
20 10 -10 -20 -30 -40	2008-20	<b>12</b> 009	2009-		Club 16 -15 2010-2		<b>9</b> -5 2011-2012	<sup>4</sup> 1 2	<b>-36 -3</b> 2012-2013	5
					Mem	oers				
3000 2000 1000 0 1000 2000	343	537	558	48 -190	2,038	607	2,767 -723	2,044 2	88 .2,790 <sup>-2,</sup>	502
-3000	2008-2		2009 mbers A	)-2010 dded	2010-2 Members		2011-20 <sup>2</sup> Gain/Loss		2012-2013	
Membership Composition June 2013 Cumulative							Gender Comparison June 2013 Cumulative Female			



